Position

Sterile Processing Mgr

Sterile Processing Tech

Sterile Processing Tech

Sterile Processing Tech

Sterile Processing Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Central Supply

Central Supply

Central Supply

Central Supply

Central Supply

Total Wages

$62,413

$41,611

$37,700

$30,808

$25,489

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,063
$16,853
$9,331

$6,110

$4,628



