Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sterile Processing Mgr		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Central Supply	\$62,413	\$16,063
Sterile Processing Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Central Supply	\$41,611	\$16,853
Sterile Processing Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Central Supply	\$37,700	\$9,331
Sterile Processing Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Central Supply	\$30,808	\$6,110
Sterile Processing Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Central Supply	\$25,489	\$4,628